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202009280004
36990

09/28/2020
02:12:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
HUTCHINSON

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BAMA 1 RE
LLC

Instr
#:20151222000
435110

Lot#:5
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTION 1
PHASE 2

201603250000
96670

03/25/2016
10:46:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
HUTCHINSON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAMA 1 RE
LLC

Instr
#:20151222000
435110

Lot#:5
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTION 1
PHASE 2

202112300006
14140

12/30/2021
02:02:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
HUTCHINSON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAMA 6 LLC 3 56 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:56
Sub:MULLINS
ADDITION TO
HELENA


