Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Legal Seq= 2; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF HUTCHINSON;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202009280004 36990	09/28/2020 02:12:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF HUTCHINSON	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BAMA 1 RE LLC					Instr #:20151222000 435110	Lot#:5 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTION 1 PHASE 2
201603250000 96670	03/25/2016 10:46:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF HUTCHINSON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAMA 1 RE LLC					Instr #:20151222000 435110	Lot#:5 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTION 1 PHASE 2
202112300006 14140	12/30/2021 02:02:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF HUTCHINSON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAMA 6 LLC			3	56		Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:56 Sub:MULLINS ADDITION TO HELENA